


Wel���� to “Mak��� The Fin���s Ble��!” In t�i� bo�� yo� wi�� fin� qu���y an�
si��y gu���� wa�� up� t�a� I ha�� co�� up wi�� to he�� ma�� yo� s��ed

be���r. Al� I as� is t�a� yo� ha�� fu� do��� t�e�� ex����se�, an� re���b��…..
MA�� YO�� FI���R� B�E��!

-Kri�



Kris	Wallace	Music	

Major/Minor	Scales	

Ionian-Major	Scale

Aeolian-Minor	Scale	
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G	MAJOR:	G	A	B	C	D	E	F#	G

F	MINOR:	F	G	Ab	Bb	C	Db	Eb	

C	MINOR:	C	D	Eb	F	G	Ab	Bb	C	

G	MINOR:	G	A	Bb	C	D	Eb	F	G

B	MINOR:	B	C#	D	E	F#	G	A	B	

E	MINOR:	E	F#	G	A	B	C	D	EE	MAJOR:	E	F#	G#	A	B	C#	D#	E

A	MAJOR:	A	B	C#	D	E	F#	G#	A

D	MAJOR:	D	E	F#	G	A	B	C#	D D	MINOR:	D	E	F	G	A	Bb	C	D

A	MINOR:	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	A

B	MAJOR:	B	C#	D#	E	F#	G#	A#	B	

C	MAJOR:	C	D	E	F	G	A	B	C

F	MAJOR:	F	G	A	Bb	C	D	E	F	
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TWIST:	A	song	using	chromatic	notes	to	represent	a	twisting	pattern.	

1/2	STEP	DANCE:	A	lesson	in	moving	half-steps	going	up	and	down	the	guitar	neck.

TRAIN:	A	lesson	in	practicing	rhythm.		

DRAGON:	A	soft	melody	using	Major	and	Minor	Scales.	

ESCAPE:	A	lesson	in	practicing	finger	stretching	and	triplets.	
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Barre	the	G	and	B	string	with	the	index	finger	on	the	fretting	hand.	MELODY:	A	melodic	exercise.

SLIDE	VAI:	A	guitar	slide	exercise	that	resembles	the	playing	style	of	guitarist	Steve	Vai.	

KRABBY	DANCE:	A	exercise	to	help	stretch	the	fretting	hand.	



2

3

4

8

15

89119

6

688

9

7

10

6

8

5

5

6

4

13

5

1

4

12

3

5

7 5

2

811 9

14

6

12

4

1

5 4

0

3

5

12

5

11 88

12

5

13

5

0

66

14

3

12

5

14

35

1213 15

13

7

6

313

6

7

17

5

15

12

6

5

4

1

12

13

6

363

1513

2

4

3 5

14 12

3

4

4

5

8

3

9 66

17

3

4

5

6

5

5

15 17

4

13

5

5

4

6

55









OCTAVE	DANCE:	A	lesson	practicing	Ocatves	on	the	fret	board.	

ADVENTURE:	A	song	using	Arpeggios.	

CRY	BABY:	A	lesson	in	using	Vibrato.	

THE	MUMMY:	A	lesson	in	using	parts	of	the	Phrygian	Scale	Mode.	
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WYLDE	RUN:	A	a	minor	pentatonic	like	scale	run	used	by	guitarist	Zakk	Wylde.	

LAFFY	TAFFY:	A	warmup	to	help	with	bending	up	on	the	strings.

SPEED:	A	tremelo	picking	riff	to	help	the	picking	hand	with	16th	notes.			

FLY:	Another	tremelo	picking	riff	on	one	string	to	practice	speed.	

fullfull fullfullfullfullfullfullfull full
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	F	MAJOR		WEDDING	SONG:	A	beautiful	melody	using	F	Major.		

ASCEND:	A	scale	pattern,	in	Major,	that	can	be	used	on	any	fret	to	get	you	up	the	neck.	

HOP:	A	warm	up	doubling	notes	in	a	pattern	up	the	neck.	


